
ESIII/2022 

UNIVERSITY  OF KERALA 

PRACTICAL TIME TABLE FOR THE FIFTH SEMESTER BACHELOR OF HOTEL 
MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY (BHM/BHMCT) DEGREE 

EXAMINATION, JULY 2022 
(2019 Admission  - Regular, 2018 Admission–Improvement, 2014-2017 Admn-

Supplementary) 

CENTRE NO: 192-  LOURDES MATHA INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & 
CATERING TECHNOLOGY, KUTTICHAL, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

Day & Date Time Reg. Nos. Subject 

 
 

Tuesday 
13.09.2022 

 
 

 
 

9.30 am -4.30 pm 
 
 

 
19900001-042, 

 18900018 

 
Advanced Food  Production –I 

19900043-051, 
053,055-060, 

062-088,18900018 

Advanced Food & Beverage 
Service-I 

 
Wednesday 
14.09.2022 

 

 
 
 

9.30 am -4.30 pm 
 
 

  
    19900001-042 

Advanced Food & Beverage 
Service-I 

 
19900043-051, 
053,055-060, 

062-088 

 
  Advanced Food  Production –I 

 
Thursday 

15.09.2022 

9: 30 am- 12.30pm   
      19900001-042  

 
 

Front office management 
 1:30 pm to 04:30 pm 19900043-051, 

053,055-060, 
062-088,16900057 

Friday 
16.09.2022 

9: 30 am to 12:30 pm 19900001-042  
House Keeping      
Management -I 

1:30 pm to 04:30pm 19900043-051, 
053,055-060, 

062-088 
 

 

 

 



 

CENTRE NO: 177 - NAIPUNNYA SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT , CHERTHALA, 
ALAPPUZHA 

 

Day & Date Time Reg. Nos. Subject 

 
 

Tuesday 
13.09.2022 

 
 

 
 
 

9.30 am -12.30 pm 
 
 

 
   19901001-002, 

004-009, 
011-020,023-031 

     19901033-035, 
037-056,058-060 

 
 
 
 

Advanced Food   
Production –I 

 

 
Wednesday 
14.09.2022 

 

 
 
 

9.30 am -12.30 pm 
 
 

 
19901001-002, 

004-009, 
011-020,023-031 

     19901033-035, 
037-056, 
058-060 

 
 
 

Advanced Food & 
Beverage Service-I 

 
 

 
Thursday 

15.09.2022 

 
9: 30 am- 12.30pm 

 

19901001-002, 
004-009, 

011-020,023-031 
19901033-035, 
037-056,058-060 

 
 
 

Front office 
Management-I 

Friday 
16.09.2022 

 
 

9: 30 am to 12:30 pm 

19901001-002, 
004-009, 

011-020,023-031 
19901033-035, 

037-056,058-060 

 
House Keeping 
Management– I 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CENTRE NO: 215-  SNEHACHARYA INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT&TECHNOLOGY,KARUVATTA, ALAPPUZHA 

 
Day & Date 

 
Time Reg. Nos. Subject 

 
 

Tuesday 
13.09.2022 

 
 

 
 
 

9.30 am – 
4.30 pm 

 
 

19902001-020,022-024,026-
35,037-052,054-

055,057,059-065,18902054 

 
Advanced Food  Production 

–I 

19902067-074,076-
083,085,087-088,090, 

092-102,104-117, 
119-121,123,124, 

18902020,054 

 
Advanced Food & Beverage 

Service-I 

 
Wednesday 
14.09.2022 

 

 
 
 

9.30 am – 
4.30 pm 

 
 

19902001-020,022-024,026-
35,037-052,054-
055,057,059-065 

Advanced Food & Beverage 
Service-I 

19902067-074,076-
083,085,087-088,090, 

092-102,104-117, 
119-121,123,124 

 
Advanced Food  Production 

–I 
 

 
Thursday 

15.09.2022 

9: 30 am-12.30 
pm 

19902001-020,022-024,026-
35,037-052, 

054-055,057, 
059-065,18902054 

 
 
 

Front office Management 
 1:30 pm- 04:30 

pm 
19902067-074, 

19902076-083,085, 
087-088,090,092-102, 

104-117,119-121,123,124 

Friday 
16.09.2022 

9: 30 am-12:30 
pm 

19902001-020,022-024,026-
35,037-052, 

054-055,057,059-
065,18902054 

 
House Keeping Management-

 

1:30 pm -
04:30pm 

19902076-083,085, 
087-088,090,092-102, 

104-117,119-121,123,124 
 

                

  Sd/- 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

University Buildings, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Dated: 02.09.2022 


